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Majstrovstvá SR open a juniorov
Bratislava, 13. - 15.6.2025

disciplína 4 ženy, 100m prsia Open
13.06.2025 - 9:41 Výsledky rozplavby

Rekord SR sen. 1:08.02 Podmaniková Andrea PITOP Győr (HUN) 16.12.2023
Rekord SR jun. 1:10.78 Vadovičová Nina STUTT Budapest (HUN) 12.11.2020

Limit EYOF 14 - 15: 1:14.04
bodovanie: AQUA 2024

por. čas RT b o d y

Open

1. Trníková Nikoleta 2002 Považskobystrický PO 1:11.10 733 A
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:11.10 37.28

2. Vadovičová Nina 2003 STU Trnava 1:12.46 693 A + 1.36
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:12.46 38.47

3. Daňová Noemi 2010 DSC Prešov 1:14.11 647 A + 3.01
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:14.11 39.58

Megelová Stela 2009 FLIPPER Brezno 1:14.11 647 A + 3.01
50m: 35.58 35.58 100m: 1:14.11 38.53

5. Košelová Nikola 2008 PK ŠG Nitra 1:14.25 644 A + 3.15
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:14.25 39.63

6. Ondrejková Eva 2009 XBS swimming 1:14.26 644 A + 3.16
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:14.26 39.43

7. Ciesarová Simona 2007 XBS swimming 1:15.45 614 A + 4.35
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:15.45 40.13

8. Horváthová Terézia 2007 ŠKP Košice 1:16.40 591 A + 5.30
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:16.40 41.06

9. Rakúsová Nela 2008 STU Trnava 1:16.81 582 B + 5.71
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:16.81 40.63

10. Matyusová Viktória 2005 PK Nové Zámky 1:17.87 558 B + 6.77
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:17.87 41.80

11. Straková Katarína 2010 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 1:18.18 551 B + 7.08
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:18.18 42.63

12. Pašková Barbora 2009 XBS swimming 1:18.24 550 B + 7.14
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:18.24 41.83

13. Hulínová Zuzana 2006 NVR swimming 1:19.98 515 B + 8.88
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:19.98 42.81

14. Strašíková Natália 2007 Matador Púchov 1:20.04 514 B + 8.94
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:20.04 42.88

15. Letková Lara 2010 XBS swimming 1:20.12 512 B + 9.02
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:20.12 42.49

16. Hulínová Hana 2009 XBS swimming 1:20.54 504 B + 9.44
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:20.54 43.16

17. Žuffová Liana 2008 J&T Sport Team 1:20.94 497 C + 9.84
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:20.94 42.96

18. Hořinková Eliška 2008 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 1:21.11 494 C + 10.01
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:21.11 42.68

19. Ferková Charlotte 2010 ŠKP Košice 1:21.14 493 C + 10.04
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:21.14 43.54

20. Szabóová Katarína 2007 PK Pezinok 1:21.38 489 C + 10.28
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:21.38 44.15

21. Červená Melisa 2008 Slávia Trenčín 1:21.44 488 C + 10.34
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:21.44 42.82
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Majstrovstvá SR open a juniorov
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22. Traves Emily 2009 Slávia Trenčín 1:21.88 480 C + 10.78
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:21.88 43.51

23. Stranianková Lívia 2008 PK VICTORIA Žilina 1:22.14 475 C + 11.04
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:22.14 44.14

24. Fašková Viktória 2006 Aquasport Levice 1:22.52 469 C + 11.42
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:22.52 43.81

25. Kmeťová Hana 2007 PK ŠG Nitra 1:22.67 466 R + 11.57
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:22.67 43.08

26. Garajová Emma 2008 PO Spartak Myjava 1:23.10 459 R + 12.00
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:23.10 44.87

27. Páleníková Dominika 2006 PK Záhorák Senica 1:23.12 459 R + 12.02
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:23.12 43.07

28. Klimentová Katarína 2010 PK ORCA Bratislava 1:23.21 457 R + 12.11
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:23.21 43.58

29. Vytykáčová Stela 2011 PK Martin 1:23.57 451 R + 12.47
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:23.57 43.88

30. Horváthová Nina 2010 STU Trnava 1:23.62 451 R + 12.52
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:23.62 44.31

31. Kantorová Liliana 2011 J&T Sport Team 1:23.67 450 R + 12.57
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:23.67 44.37

32. Mucinová Petra 2010 STU Trnava 1:23.99 445 R + 12.89
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:23.99 44.03

33. Vasiľková Dominika 2009 PK Humenné 1:24.02 444 + 12.92
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:24.02 45.07

34. Hudecová Margaréta 2008 STU Trnava 1:24.25 441 + 13.15
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:24.25 44.68

35. Gulašiová Miriam 2010 STU Trnava 1:24.94 430 + 13.84
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:24.94 46.13

36. Kublová Eliška 2009 XBS swimming 1:25.10 427 + 14.00
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.10 45.53

37. Gorelová Veronika 2009 ROYAL plavecký klub 1:25.20 426 + 14.10
50m: 39.28 39.28 100m: 1:25.20 45.92

38. Okasová Kristína 2000 ŠPK Pezinok 1:25.62 420 + 14.52
50m: 40.24 40.24 100m: 1:25.62 45.38

39. Konôpková Danka 2008 PK Banská Bystrica 1:26.01 414 + 14.91
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:26.01 45.15

40. Labudíková Klára 2008 Matador Púchov 1:26.33 409 + 15.23
50m: 40.58 40.58 100m: 1:26.33 45.75

41. Smoleková Ella 2008 PO Ružomberok 1:27.15 398 + 16.05
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:27.15 45.39

42. Jurči Róberta 2009 ŠPK Pezinok 1:27.41 394 + 16.31
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:27.41 47.62

43. Beráková Silvia 2010 PK Nanti 1:27.69 391 + 16.59
50m: 40.47 40.47 100m: 1:27.69 47.22

44. Vicáňová Nikol 2007 PK Martin 1:27.83 389 + 16.73
50m: 41.96 41.96 100m: 1:27.83 45.87

45. Mocháková Linda 2009 ŠPK Kúpele Piešťany 1:28.09 385 + 16.99
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:28.09 47.91
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46. Cáková Alžbeta 2010 PK ORCA Bratislava 1:28.10 385 + 17.00
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:28.10 46.33

47. Tomašková Mária 2008 PK ŠG Nitra 1:28.56 379 + 17.46
50m: 42.13 42.13 100m: 1:28.56 46.43

Šálková Lucia 2010 PK Nanti 1:28.56 379 + 17.46
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:28.56 46.82

staršie juniorky

1. Košelová Nikola 2008 PK ŠG Nitra 1:14.25 644 A
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:14.25 39.63

2. Ciesarová Simona 2007 XBS swimming 1:15.45 614 A + 1.20
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:15.45 40.13

3. Horváthová Terézia 2007 ŠKP Košice 1:16.40 591 A + 2.15
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:16.40 41.06

4. Rakúsová Nela 2008 STU Trnava 1:16.81 582 B + 2.56
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:16.81 40.63

5. Strašíková Natália 2007 Matador Púchov 1:20.04 514 B + 5.79
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:20.04 42.88

6. Žuffová Liana 2008 J&T Sport Team 1:20.94 497 C + 6.69
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:20.94 42.96

7. Hořinková Eliška 2008 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 1:21.11 494 C + 6.86
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:21.11 42.68

8. Szabóová Katarína 2007 PK Pezinok 1:21.38 489 C + 7.13
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:21.38 44.15

9. Červená Melisa 2008 Slávia Trenčín 1:21.44 488 C + 7.19
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:21.44 42.82

10. Stranianková Lívia 2008 PK VICTORIA Žilina 1:22.14 475 C + 7.89
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:22.14 44.14

11. Kmeťová Hana 2007 PK ŠG Nitra 1:22.67 466 R + 8.42
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:22.67 43.08

12. Garajová Emma 2008 PO Spartak Myjava 1:23.10 459 R + 8.85
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:23.10 44.87

13. Hudecová Margaréta 2008 STU Trnava 1:24.25 441 + 10.00
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:24.25 44.68

14. Konôpková Danka 2008 PK Banská Bystrica 1:26.01 414 + 11.76
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:26.01 45.15

15. Labudíková Klára 2008 Matador Púchov 1:26.33 409 + 12.08
50m: 40.58 40.58 100m: 1:26.33 45.75

16. Smoleková Ella 2008 PO Ružomberok 1:27.15 398 + 12.90
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:27.15 45.39

17. Vicáňová Nikol 2007 PK Martin 1:27.83 389 + 13.58
50m: 41.96 41.96 100m: 1:27.83 45.87

18. Tomašková Mária 2008 PK ŠG Nitra 1:28.56 379 + 14.31
50m: 42.13 42.13 100m: 1:28.56 46.43
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Majstrovstvá SR open a juniorov
Bratislava, 13. - 15.6.2025

disciplína 4, ženy, 100m prsia, rozplavby

mladšie juniorky

1. Daňová Noemi 2010 DSC Prešov 1:14.11 647 A
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:14.11 39.58

Megelová Stela 2009 FLIPPER Brezno 1:14.11 647 A
50m: 35.58 35.58 100m: 1:14.11 38.53

3. Ondrejková Eva 2009 XBS swimming 1:14.26 644 A + 0.15
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:14.26 39.43

4. Straková Katarína 2010 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 1:18.18 551 B + 4.07
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:18.18 42.63

5. Pašková Barbora 2009 XBS swimming 1:18.24 550 B + 4.13
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:18.24 41.83

6. Letková Lara 2010 XBS swimming 1:20.12 512 B + 6.01
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:20.12 42.49

7. Hulínová Hana 2009 XBS swimming 1:20.54 504 B + 6.43
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:20.54 43.16

8. Ferková Charlotte 2010 ŠKP Košice 1:21.14 493 C + 7.03
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:21.14 43.54

9. Traves Emily 2009 Slávia Trenčín 1:21.88 480 C + 7.77
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:21.88 43.51

10. Klimentová Katarína 2010 PK ORCA Bratislava 1:23.21 457 R + 9.10
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:23.21 43.58

11. Horváthová Nina 2010 STU Trnava 1:23.62 451 R + 9.51
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:23.62 44.31

12. Mucinová Petra 2010 STU Trnava 1:23.99 445 R + 9.88
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:23.99 44.03

13. Vasiľková Dominika 2009 PK Humenné 1:24.02 444 + 9.91
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:24.02 45.07

14. Gulašiová Miriam 2010 STU Trnava 1:24.94 430 + 10.83
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:24.94 46.13

15. Kublová Eliška 2009 XBS swimming 1:25.10 427 + 10.99
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.10 45.53

16. Gorelová Veronika 2009 ROYAL plavecký klub 1:25.20 426 + 11.09
50m: 39.28 39.28 100m: 1:25.20 45.92

17. Jurči Róberta 2009 ŠPK Pezinok 1:27.41 394 + 13.30
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:27.41 47.62

18. Beráková Silvia 2010 PK Nanti 1:27.69 391 + 13.58
50m: 40.47 40.47 100m: 1:27.69 47.22

19. Mocháková Linda 2009 ŠPK Kúpele Piešťany 1:28.09 385 + 13.98
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:28.09 47.91

20. Cáková Alžbeta 2010 PK ORCA Bratislava 1:28.10 385 + 13.99
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:28.10 46.33

21. Šálková Lucia 2010 PK Nanti 1:28.56 379 + 14.45
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:28.56 46.82


